
 

25G SFP28 DWDM

Features:

Duplex LC optical connector
SFP28 MSA compliant
SFF-8431 compliant
DWDM 40 wavelength
Hot-pluggable SFP footprint
Built-in digital diagnostic functions
Capable of over 20km transmission on single-mode fiber
Single +3.3V power supply
Operating case temperature: 0~70C
RoHS-6 compliant

Applications:

 25GbE DWDM

More Details?DS090028?

Part No. Data
Rate

Laser Fiber
Type

Distance*Note1 Optical
Interface

Temp. *Note2 DDMI

TPD-X520-XXDCR 25Gbps DWDM C-BAND SMF 20km LC ST Y
Note1: 10km with 9/125µm SMF
Note2: ST: -5 ~ +70?;IT:-40~+85?

Product link：https://www.trixontech.com/25g-sfp28-dwdm.html
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